Inspired by Your Data Center
User Manual  -  Automatic Transfer Switch
Designed and manufactured by Austin Hughes
230V
Amp  : 10A / 16A
Outlet : C13 / C19
208V

< 1.5 >   Devices Connection
Step 1  :  Before connect the devices to the ATS outlet, please keep the device's on / off
                switch in the off  position.
Step 2  :  After connect the devices to the ATS outlet, please power on the device.
Step 3  :  Fasten device's power cord to the cord retention tray with cable ties.
Do not exceed the ATS maximum current loads.
P.4
Part II.   Model  &  Specifi cation
< 2.1 >  230V  ATS  Models
Model  List  -  10 Amp Height Outlet Inlet x 2
( 3M cord attached )
ATS-H8C13-10A_C14 1U C13 x 8
C14
input plug
ATS-H10C13-10A_C14 1U C13 x 10
ATS-H12C13-10A_C14 2U C13 x 12
ATS-H16C13-10A_C14 2U C13 x 16
Model  List  -  16 Amp Height Outlet Inlet x 2
( 3M cord attached )
ATS-H8C13-16A_EN 1U C13 x 8
EN16 60309
input plug
ATS-H10C13-16A_EN 1U C13 x 10
ATS-H12C13-16A_EN 2U C13 x 12
ATS-H16C13-16A_EN 2U C13 x 16
ATS-H20C13-16A_EN 2U C13 x 20
ATS-H8C13 / 1C19-16A_EN 1U C13 x 8 + C19 x 1
ATS-H16C13 / 2C19-16A_EN 2U C13 x 16 + C19 x 2
Model  List  -  16 Amp Height Outlet Inlet x 2
( 3M cord attached )

Operating humidity 0~95%, non-condensing
Storage humidity 0~95%, non-condensing
Compliance
EMC FCC & CE
Safety LVD
Environment RoHS2 & REACH compliant
< 2.2 >  208V  ATS  Specifi cation
P.8
< 2.3 > 110V  ATS  Models
Model  List  -  15 Amp Height Outlet Inlet x 2
( 3M cord attached )
ATS-H8US-15A_5-15P 1U NEMA x 8
NEMA 5-15P
input plug
ATS-H10US-15A_5-15P 1U NEMA x 10
ATS-H12US-15A_5-15P 2U NEMA x 12
ATS-H16US-15A_5-15P 2U NEMA x 16
ATS-H20US-15A_5-15P 2U NEMA x 20
Model  List  -  20 Amp Height Outlet Inlet x 2
( 3M cord attached )
ATS-H8US-20A_L5-20P 1U NEMA x 8
NEMA L5-20P